
 

TG07.4 Concrete Masonry Unit 

Contact Roster of Pre-Qualified Trade Subcontractors 

(As of 9/24/2014) 

Bratton Masonry 
2763 N. Argyle 

Fresno, CA 93727 

Kevin McElroy 

(559) 291-9423 

kevin@brattonmasonry.com 

E & S Masonry Corporation 
2882 Grove Way 

Castro Valley, CA 94546 

Ronald G. Bennett 
(510) 581-2776 

ronb@e-smasonry.com 

John Jackson Masonry 
5691 B Power Inn Road 

Sacramento, CA 95824 

Tom Sneed 

(916) 381-8021 

tom@johnjacksonmasonry.com 

L. Johnson Construction, Inc. 
1566 West 132nd Street 

Gardena, CA 90249 

Yvette Natisin 

(310) 965-1997 

yvette@ljcmasonry.com 

The Henson Company, Inc. 
3600 15th Avenue West 

Suite 100 

Seattle, WA 98119 

John Sharp 

(206) 632-5720 

john@thehensoncompany.com 

Winegardner Masonry, Inc. 
32147 Dunlap Blvd., Ste. A 

Yucaipa, CA 92399 

Julie Salazar 
(909) 795-9711 x 103 

jsalazar@winegardnermasonry.com 

mailto:abel@jjacoustics.com
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TG16.2 Tile/Flooring/Base 

Contact Roster of Pre-Qualified Trade Subcontractors 

(As of 09/18/2014) 

De Anza Tile Co., Inc. 
45755 Northport Loop W. 

Fremont, CA 94538 

Tina Corbett 
(510) 933-7612 

tina@deanzatile.com 

Gino Rinaldi, Inc. 
51 Fremont St. 

Watsonville, CA 95076 

Rogelio Barranco 
(831) 761-0195 

rogeliob@rinalditileandmarble.com 

ProSpectra Contract Flooring, Inc. 
8320 Camino Santa Fe Suite 100 

San Diego, CA 92121 

Tom Pesacreta 
(858) 642-7429 

tom.pesacreta@spectracf.com 

Superior Tile & Stone 
P.O. Box 2106 

Oakland, CA 94621 

Tommy A. Conner 
(510) 351-1700  

tconner@corpofficemail.com 

Tile West, Inc. 
P.O. Box 5789 

Novato, CA 94948 

Tom Rusca 
(415) 382-7550 

trusca@tilewestinc.com 

mailto:abel@jjacoustics.com
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TG16.5 Paint 

Contact Roster of Pre-Qualified Trade Subcontractors 

(As of 11/07/2014) 

F.D. Thomas, Inc. 
217 Bateman Drive 

Central Point, OR 97502 

Mike Kostenko 
(541) 664-3010 

 

 

estimating.med@fdthomas.com 

George E. Masker, Inc. 
7699 Edgewater Drive 

Oakland, CA 94621 

Dennis Gilreath 
(510) 568-1206 

dennis@maskerpainting.com 

Giampolini & Co. 
1482 67th St. 

Emeryville, CA 94608 

Javier Rizo 
(415) 673-1236 

JRizo@Giampolini.com 

Jerry Thompson & Sons Painting, 

Inc. 
3 Simms Street 

San Rafael, CA 94901 

Stephen G. Thompson 
(415) 454-1500 

 

 

steve@jtspainting.com 

mailto:abel@jjacoustics.com
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TG16.6 Doors/Frames/Hardware 

Contact Roster of Pre-Qualified Trade Subcontractors 

(As of 09/11/2014) 

Boyett Construction, Inc. 
2404 Tripaldi Way 

Hayward, CA 94545 

John Khau 
(510) 264-9100 

jkhau@boyettdoors.com 

Corbin Building, Inc. 
275 5th St. 

San Francisco, CA 94103 

Josef Corbin 
(510) 663-5716 

jcorbin@corbinbuilding.com 

ISEC, Incorporated 
41734 Christy St. 

Fremont, CA 94538 

Hal Richards 
(510) 490-1333 

HSRichards@isecinc.com 

Minton Door Company 
1150 Elko Dr. 

Sunnyvale, CA 94089 

Huy Nguyen 
(408) 743-9220 

huy.nguyen@mintondoor.com 

Rubecon Builders Inc. 
3450 Third St., Building 1B 

San Francisco, CA 94124 

Ruben A. Santana 
(415) 206-7740 

office@rubecon.com 

Swinerton Builders 
264 Michelle Court 

South San Francisco, CA 94080 

David Green 
(415) 617-1473 

dgreen@scs-carpentry.com 



 

TG16.9 Prefabricated Buildings 

Contact Roster of Pre-Qualified Trade Subcontractors 

(As of 12/04/2014) 

A-1 American Fence, Inc. 
701 E. Lutcher Drive 

Orange, TX 77632 

Richard Hinds 
(409) 883-8986 

 

 

Info@a1americanfenceco.com 

Anvil Builders, Inc. 
1475 Donner Ave. 

San Francisco, CA 94124 

HT Tran 
(415) 285-5000 

 

 

ht@anvilbuilders.com 

Design Space Modular Buildings, 

Inc. 
1935 Camino Vida Roble #210 

Carlsbad, CA 92008-5573 

Alex Sufi 
(707) 678-6100 

 

 

Alex@DesignSpaceMod.com 

Electronic Innovations, Inc. 
21 Parr Blvd. 

Richmond, CA 94801 

Eric Bledsoe 
(510) 233-2795 

 

 

ebledsoe@eigates.com 

FutureNet Security Solutions, LLC 
277 Mallory Station Road Suite 112 

Franklin, TN 37067  

Joseph Brennan 
(615) 224-0388 

 

jbrennan@futurenetsecurity.com 

Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works, 

Inc. 
4104 South B Street 

Stockton, CA 95206 

Nicholas Chavez 
(209) 944-9754 

nchavez@goldenbayfence.com 

mailto:abel@jjacoustics.com


 

TG16.1 Drywall/Framing 

Contact Roster of Pre-Qualified Trade Subcontractors 

As of 9/30/2014 

Anning-Johnson Company 
22955 Kidder Street 

Hayward, CA 94545-1670 

John Sytsma 
(510) 670-0100 

jsytsma@anningjohnson.com 

  

California Drywall Co. 
2290 South 10th St. 

San Jose, CA 95112 

Greg Eckstrom 
(408) 292-7500 

geckstrom@caldrywall.com 

  

J&J Acoustics, Inc. 
2260 De La Cruz Blvd. 

Santa Clara, CA 95050 

Abel Leon 
(415) 529-2475 

abel@jjacoustics.com 

  

KHS&S Contractors, Inc. 
2500 Dean Lesher Dr., Suite B 

Concord, CA 94520 

Ray Smith 
(925) 677-0828 

ray.smith@khsswest.com 

  

North Counties Drywall, Inc. 
P.O. Box 260 

Sonoma, CA 95476 

Janeen DeCarli-Levo 
(707) 996-0198 

janeen@ncdinc.net 

  

Performance Contracting, Inc. 
1080 Marina Village Parkway, Suite 300 

Alameda, CA 94501 

Don Archuleta 
(510) 214-1441 

don.archuleta@pcg.com 

  

Raymond Northern California, Inc. 
2440 Sprig Court 

Concord, CA 94520 

Tim Stiller 
(925) 680-8300 

TimS@raymondgroup.com 

  

RFJ Meiswinkel Company 
930 Innes Ave. 

San Francisco, CA 94124 

Larry Hart 
(415) 767-5280 

larry@rfjmeiswinkel.com 

  

Standard Drywall, Inc. 
9202 Channel Road 

Lakeside, CA 92040 

Robert E. Caya 
(619) 443-7065 

rec@standarddrywall.com 
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TG16.7 Millwork 

Contact Roster of Pre-Qualified Trade Subcontractors 

(As of 10/16/2014) 

Complete Millwork Services, Inc. 
4909 Goni Road, Ste. A 

Carson City, NV 89706 

Kevin Mortensen 
(775) 246-0485 

 

 

kevinm@cmsrno.com 

ISEC, Incorporated 
41734 Christy Street 

Fremont, CA 94538 

Hal Richards 
(510) 490-1333 

 

 

HSRichards@isecinc.com 

Mission Bell Manufacturing 
16100 Jacqueline Court 

Morgan Hill, CA 95037 

Dan O’Farrell 
(408) 465-8366 

 

 

dano@missionbell.com 

Muratore Corporation 
2525 Phelps Street 

San Francisco, CA 94124 

Richard Muratore 
(415) 826-1220 

 

 

info@muratorecorp.com 

Swinerton Builders 
264 Michelle Court 

South San Francisco, CA 94080 

Dan Green 
(415) 617-1473 

dgreen@scs-carpentry.com 

mailto:abel@jjacoustics.com
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